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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 1 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
10/22/2016 - 13:30 Results
Records championnat SIC 4:02.43 University of British-Columibia UBCT Toronto 2/22/2014
Records universitaires RSEQ 4:03.78 Université de Montréal UDEM Toronto 2/20/2010

SIC (2016-2017) : 4:15.24
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts

1. Udem 1 Udem 4:13.33 702 SIC
Forget-Besnard, Laurence 23 31.95 1:05.39 Marois, Sophie 21 28.66 1:01.34
Jean-Lachapelle, Marie-Soleil 25 34.01 1:13.25 Mainville, Sandrine 24 25.40 53.35

2. Udem 2 Udem 4:19.92 650
Beaudry, Kaila 23 32.26 1:07.38 Nguyen, Angeline 19 29.46 1:03.66
Vaillancourt, Elysa 21 34.20 1:13.07 Mainville, Ariane 22 26.01 55.81

3. McGILL 1 McGILL 4:22.96 628
Gillis, Rebecca 21 31.89 1:06.08 Broaddus, Zoah 18 29.54 1:05.32
De Broux, Valerie 25 33.79 1:12.61 Brathwaite, Isabelle 20 58.95

4. McGILL 2 McGILL 4:26.05 606
Ede, Carly 19 30.94 1:04.55 Hein, Elizabeth 18 30.42 1:06.23
Hafazalla, Farah 17 34.67 1:13.87 Hyder, Andrea 18 28.15 1:01.40

5. Sherbrooke 1 Usher 4:27.23 598
Labrecque, Eloise 22 34.29 1:09.81 Couture, Simonne 22 28.73 1:02.77
Naisby, Alexandra 24 34.22 1:12.95 Maruejouls, Fanny 20 28.94 1:01.70

6. Lav 2 Lav 4:33.96 555
Arnautovitch, Beatrice 21 32.68 1:06.48 Lavoie, Anne-Veronique 19 31.74 1:09.91
DeBlois, Andreanne 20 35.37 1:16.43 Moreau, Audreane 22 28.94 1:01.14

7. Lav 1 Lav 4:34.03 555
Gallerand, Marie 18 31.20 1:06.34 Tremblay, Gabrielle 20 32.10 1:09.64
Fortin, Roxanne 19 35.35 1:15.43 Lemieux, Elaine 22 29.52 1:02.62

8. Uqtr 1 Uqtr 4:34.66 551
Michaud-Lamontagne, Marie-Elizabeth20 33.67 1:10.07 Plourde-Couture, Marika 19 31.61 1:09.18
Roberge, Raphaele 20 35.26 1:15.26 Ricard, Justine 20 28.98 1:00.15

9. Uqtr 2 Uqtr 4:53.57 451
Villeneuve, Sarah 21 35.09 1:26.82 Dessureault, Cindy 20 1:06.73
Cyr, Gabrielle 22 1:13.72 Durocher-Tremblay, Christine 24 30.54 1:06.30
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 2 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
10/22/2016 - 13:41 Results
Records championnat SIC 3:33.04 UBC Thunderbirds UBCT Vancouver 2/21/2009
Records universitaires RSEQ 3:37.90 Rouge et Or Universitaire ULAVAL Calgary 2/23/2013

SIC (2016-2017) : 3:45.11
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts

1. Lav 1 Lav 3:48.12 665
Gagne, Jeremy 21 28.12 57.63 C.Cantin, Pascal-Hugo 25 24.77 54.48
Dery-Bergeron, Jeremie 22 29.83 1:04.05 Gauthier, Nicolas 21 24.55 51.96

2. McGILL 1 McGILL 3:48.99 657
Ivakhnenko, Anthony 18 28.24 58.05 Wang, Samuel 20 25.29 54.07
Somers, Colm 18 30.43 1:05.16 Dixon, William 19 23.97 51.71

3. Sherbrooke 1 Usher 3:52.08 631
Dussart-Bay, Gaetan 24 28.62 1:01.09 Coudry, Florent 24 25.48 55.90
Naisby, Jonathan 22 28.86 1:02.66 De Lange, Patrick 22 24.55 52.43

4. Udem 1 Udem 3:52.16 631
Boquet, Titouan 21 28.91 1:00.33 Benoit, Marc-Andre 26 25.86 56.71
Bujold, Antoine 21 29.15 1:03.17 McGarrell, Jonathan 21 23.65 51.95

5. Udem 2 Udem 3:56.52 597
Bonnoyer, Charles 25 29.03 1:00.90 Tremblay, Jeremy 20 25.82 56.23
Vallerand, Nathanael 24 29.65 1:04.36 Masse-Savard, Nicolas 21 26.29 55.03

6. McGILL 2 McGILL 3:58.31 583
Campanelli, Cedric 24 29.30 1:00.20 Freiberger, Brandon 18 26.64 58.21
Vallieres, Jean-Daniel 21 31.04 1:07.56 Pilling, Zachary 21 24.41 52.34

7. Lav 2 Lav 4:03.37 548
Villeneuve, Simon 24 29.54 1:00.78 Thivierge, Gabriel 21 26.65 59.92
Boivin, Gabriel 21 31.56 1:08.68 Aleman, Antonio-Guy 20 26.27 53.99

8. Sherbrooke 2 Usher 4:06.54 527
Audet, Marc-Antoine 25 30.25 1:02.34 Lemay, Hugo 21 26.81 57.78
Harvey, Charles 22 33.58 1:11.48 Mercier, Felix 20 26.08 54.94

Event 3 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 13:46 Results
Records championnat SIC 1:56.11 Morningstar, Erica UCSC Vancouver 2/19/2009
Records universitaires RSEQ 1:56.47 Jardin, Barbara UDEM Toronto 2/20/2014

RSEQ : 2:14.33  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 2:04.38
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Lemieux, Roxane 25 Uqam 2:02.06 747 SIC 29.12 31.59 31.24 30.11
2. Cseplo, Simone 21 McGILL 2:02.28 743 SIC 29.27 31.43 31.36 30.22
3. Mainville, Ariane 22 Udem 2:04.30 707 SIC 29.52 31.59 31.63 31.56
4. Bergeron-Miron, Camille 19 Udem 2:07.41 657 30.13 32.22 32.98 32.08
5. Poudrier, Magalie 21 Lav 2:07.93 649 29.99 31.96 32.74 33.24
6. Hodge, Caitlin 22 Lav 2:08.45 641 30.92 32.89 32.76 31.88
7. Rheaume, Justine 20 Udem 2:08.71 637 30.17 32.78 32.77 32.99

Gervais-Cartier, Fanny 22 McGILL 2:08.71 637 30.79 31.94 33.01 32.97
9. Dornic, Morgane 18 Lav 2:09.20 630 30.51 33.08 33.27 32.34

10. Warrack, Jessica 20 McGILL 2:09.23 629 30.57 32.99 33.28 32.39
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. Dusablon, Jade 22 Udem 2:09.78 621 31.00 33.39 33.07 32.32
12. Hehlen, Elodie 20 Udem 2:11.27 601 30.88 33.07 33.66 33.66
13. McDonald, Genevieve 23 McGILL 2:12.38 586 31.22 33.98 33.70 33.48
14. Goodwin, Emily 19 McGILL 2:12.69 581 31.55 33.70 33.84 33.60
15. Ricard, Justine 20 Uqtr 2:13.61 569 31.11 33.62 34.11 34.77
16. Lavoie, Sabryna 23 Lav 2:13.84 567 32.37 33.82 34.17 33.48
17. Anderson, Margaret 18 McGILL 2:14.06 564 32.08 33.16 34.16 34.66
18. Brathwaite, Isabelle 20 McGILL 2:14.65 556 31.89 33.98 34.45 34.33
19. Parise, Marie-Pier 21 Lav 2:14.75 555 30.53 33.60 34.99 35.63
20. Plonquet-Thibault, Gwenaelle19 Udem 2:15.49 546 31.60 34.39 35.51 33.99
21. Godolphin, Sarah 19 Usher 2:15.77 543 31.54 34.26 34.71 35.26
22. Labrecque, Eloise 22 Usher 2:16.39 535 31.43 34.68 35.46 34.82
23. Lortie, Marie-Laurence 21 Lav 2:17.10 527 31.99 35.10 35.63 34.38
24. Talbot, Andreanne 22 Usher 2:17.11 527 31.90 34.96 35.30 34.95
25. Plourde-Couture, Marika 19 Uqtr 2:17.29 525 31.76 34.49 35.20 35.84
26. Gravel, Anne-Marie 20 Udem 2:17.60 521 32.08 34.79 35.62 35.11
27. Arnautovitch, Beatrice 21 Lav 2:18.13 515 32.22 34.98 35.77 35.16
28. Lavoie, Anne-Veronique 19 Lav 2:20.78 487 32.37 35.99 36.99 35.43
29. Bussieres, Melanie 23 Usher 2:22.62 468 32.89 36.40 37.21 36.12
30. Renaud Miron, Katherine 24 Universite de Quebec en Outaou2:28.00 419 33.20 36.83 38.28 39.69
31. Maruejouls, Fanny 20 Usher 2:32.03 386 32.50 37.77 40.83 40.93
32. Roy, Stephanie 21 Uqtr 2:33.45 376

DNS Villeneuve, Sarah 21 Uqtr
DNS Cai, Tina 17 McGILL
WDR Gaudreault, Camille 20 Usher

EXH Talbot, Alexandra 20 Lav 2:18.62 510 32.01 35.03 35.41 36.17
EXH Belisle, Dania 23 Lav 2:20.99 485 33.35 35.58 36.02 36.04
EXH Belanger, Jennifer 19 Lav 2:21.62 478 33.47 36.37 36.46 35.32
EXH Derome, Elisabeth 21 Lav 2:22.55 469 31.85 35.63 37.02 38.05
EXH Legault, Laurence 21 Lav 2:22.82 466 33.38 36.16 37.14 36.14

Event 4 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 14:00 Results
Records championnat SIC 1:43.31 Russell, Colin UT Vancouver 2/19/2009
Records universitaires RSEQ 1:47.08 Szoo, Adam ULAVAL Vancouver 2/19/2009

RSEQ : 1:59.52  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 1:50.67
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Desjarlais, Liam 20 Udem 1:51.10 715 26.70 28.07 28.27 28.06
2. Bernard-Lalonde, Antoine 20 Udem 1:54.00 662 27.07 29.15 28.79 28.99
3. Grant, Alexandre 19 McGILL 1:54.61 651 26.95 28.60 28.59 30.47
4. Wist, Kade 18 McGILL 1:54.63 651 27.28 29.95 29.16 28.24
5. Simard, Pierre-Adrien 21 Lav 1:55.46 637 27.40 29.64 29.23 29.19
6. Simpson, Will 18 McGILL 1:55.62 634 27.81 29.09 29.40 29.32
7. Whiteside, David 21 McGILL 1:57.07 611 27.50 30.37 30.31 28.89
8. Masse-Savard, Nicolas 21 Udem 1:57.62 603 28.02 29.74 30.34 29.52
9. Fortin, Gabriel 21 McGILL 1:57.83 599 27.90 29.97 30.54 29.42

10. Matte, Samuel 21 Lav 1:59.32 577 28.45 30.29 30.52 30.06
11. Coudry, Florent 24 Usher 1:59.69 572 28.02 30.94 31.02 29.71
12. Villeneuve, Antoine 21 Lav 1:59.76 571 28.65 30.50 29.99 30.62
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. McEniry, Luka 25 Udem 2:00.39 562 28.42 31.25 30.55 30.17
14. Lehoux, Edouard 22 Lav 2:00.56 559 28.83 30.94 30.51 30.28
15. Abrahamsen, Peter 21 McGILL 2:01.09 552 28.87 30.87 30.60 30.75
16. Gauthier, Nicolas 21 Lav 2:01.21 550 27.52 30.61 31.61 31.47
17. Villeneuve, Philippe 21 Lav 2:01.41 548 28.88 30.55 30.81 31.17
18. Burney, Vincent 21 Usher 2:01.84 542 28.17 30.34 31.17 32.16
19. Landry-Ducharme, Ludovic18 Udem 2:02.01 540 28.52 30.84 31.36 31.29
20. Caron, Jean-Francois 23 Udem 2:02.98 527 28.41 31.26 31.87 31.44
21. Campanelli, Cedric 24 McGILL 2:03.07 526 28.96 31.42 31.07 31.62
22. Villeneuve, Simon 24 Lav 2:03.08 526 29.31 31.20 31.57 31.00
23. Pouliot, Gabriel 21 Lav 2:03.11 525 28.38 31.44 31.80 31.49
24. Gelinas, Anthony 24 Uqtr 2:03.85 516 27.73 31.15 32.19 32.78
25. Robillard, Michael 21 Lav 2:06.81 481 29.39 32.48 32.75 32.19
26. Gilbert, Nicolas 21 Uqtr 2:18.55 368 31.84 34.72 36.40 35.59
27. VachonS9SB8SM9, Philippe21 Uqtr 2:25.06 321 32.54 35.81 38.45 38.26
28. Landry, Olivier 22 Uqtr 2:26.51 312 32.83 36.86 38.45 38.37

EXH Fisher, Lucas 20 McGILL 2:00.15 565 28.59 31.15 31.70 28.71
EXH Galet, Jason 25 McGILL 2:01.68 544 27.75 30.49 31.64 31.80
EXH Fisher, Stephen 18 McGILL 2:01.75 543 28.22 31.54 32.09 29.90
EXH Marks, Keelan 22 McGILL 2:02.95 527 29.59 31.15 31.14 31.07
EXH Wiley, Patrick 22 Udem 2:06.10 489 28.91 31.40 32.59 33.20
EXH Magre, Paul 18 Lav 2:06.21 488 29.80 33.01 32.68 30.72
EXH Crull, Matthew 20 McGILL 2:06.22 487 28.93 31.40 32.71 33.18
EXH Ayad, Abdel Rahman 20 Udem 2:07.01 478 29.75 32.92 32.44 31.90
EXH Grandmont, Olivier 20 Lav 2:07.59 472 30.02 32.45 32.39 32.73

Event 5 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
10/22/2016 - 14:13 Results
Records championnat SIC 1:05.16 Pierse, Annamay UBCT Vancouver 2/19/2009
Records universitaires RSEQ 1:08.49 Jean-Lachapelle, Marie-Solei UDEM Montréal 2/7/2015

RSEQ : 1:17.80  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 1:12.04
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Lapointe, Marie-Lou 21 Udem 1:13.19 618 34.93 38.26
2. Jean-Lachapelle, Marie-Soleil 25 Udem 1:13.77 604 35.15 38.62
3. De Broux, Valerie 25 McGILL 1:14.22 593 35.49 38.73
4. Vaillancourt, Elysa 21 Udem 1:14.84 578 35.01 39.83
5. Hafazalla, Farah 17 McGILL 1:14.92 576 35.59 39.33
6. Cyr, Gabrielle 22 Uqtr 1:15.20 570 35.93 39.27
7. Roberge, Raphaele 20 Uqtr 1:15.31 567 35.97 39.34
8. Langis, Andreanne 20 Udem 1:16.27 546 35.30 40.97
9. Smit-Anseeuw, Esmee 17 McGILL 1:16.34 545 36.61 39.73

10. Fortin, Roxanne 19 Lav 1:16.83 534 36.83 40.00
11. Ratte, Genevieve 24 Usher 1:17.50 520 36.88 40.62
12. Whelan, Maggie 19 McGILL 1:17.93 512 36.68 41.25
13. Parise, Marie-Pier 21 Lav 1:20.22 469 37.96 42.26
14. DeBlois, Andreanne 20 Lav 1:20.30 468 37.64 42.66
15. Cote, Laurence 22 Usher 1:20.89 458 38.17 42.72
16. Bluteau-Girard, Justine 21 Lav 1:22.03 439 38.34 43.69
17. Fillion, Lea 20 Uqtr 1:22.53 431 37.81 44.72
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 5, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

18. Dugas, Marie-Michele 23 Usher 1:23.12 422 39.42 43.70
19. Reid, Audreanne 20 Lav 1:24.42 403 38.46 45.96
20. Gervais, Alexandra 20 Usher 1:25.57 387 40.73 44.84
21. Dufour, Stephanie 20 Usher 1:25.70 385 40.35 45.35

WDR Rizzica, Laura 20 Usher

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
10/22/2016 - 14:19 Results
Records championnat SIC 59.08 Block, Jason UOFC Calgary 2/21/2013
Records universitaires RSEQ 1:00.64 Le Blanc, Frédéric UDEM Montréal 2/23/2012

RSEQ : 1:08.35  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 1:03.29
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Naisby, Jonathan 22 Usher 1:03.29 678 SIC 29.99 33.30
2. Dery-Bergeron, Jeremie 22 Lav 1:04.31 646 30.56 33.75
3. Vallerand, Nathanael 24 Udem 1:04.38 644 30.13 34.25
4. Bujold, Antoine 21 Udem 1:04.75 633 30.94 33.81
5. Pilling, Zachary 21 McGILL 1:05.42 614 30.88 34.54
6. Somers, Colm 18 McGILL 1:05.99 598 31.48 34.51
7. Dussart-Bay, Gaetan 24 Usher 1:08.08 545 31.80 36.28
8. Caron, Simon-Pierre 25 Udem 1:08.28 540 32.04 36.24
9. Detraz, Mathieu 21 Lav 1:09.10 521 31.98 37.12

10. Boivin, Gabriel 21 Lav 1:09.53 511 32.37 37.16
11. Rivest, Dominic 19 Udem 1:10.49 490 33.61 36.88
12. Philippe, Florian 19 Lav 1:10.54 489 33.40 37.14
13. Gauthier, Marc-Antoine 20 Lav 1:11.11 478 32.78 38.33
14. Harvey, Charles 22 Usher 1:12.06 459 33.98 38.08
15. Gagneur, Adrien 22 Usher 1:13.73 429 34.32 39.41
16. Lavoie-Lebel, Emile 23 Usher 1:14.42 417 34.61 39.81

EXH Poisson, Charles 20 Lav 1:12.09 459 34.11 37.98
EXH Guerin, Etienne 21 Lav 1:12.18 457 33.05 39.13

Event 7 Women, 400m Medley Open
10/22/2016 - 14:40 Results
Records championnat SIC 4:34.76 Seltenreich-Hodgson, Erika UBCT Toronto 2/20/2014
Records universitaires RSEQ 4:37.01 Caldwell, Kathleen MCGIL Sainte-Foy 2/10/2013

RSEQ : 5:22.34  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 4:58.46
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Marois, Sophie 21 Udem 4:57.24 665 SIC
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:44.40 38.44 250m: 3:04.30 42.23 350m: 4:23.07 35.67

100m: 1:05.96 35.06 200m: 2:22.07 37.67 300m: 3:47.40 43.10 400m: 4:57.24 34.17

2. Rheaume, Justine 20 Udem 4:57.98 660 SIC
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:48.33 40.10 250m: 3:08.26 41.37 350m: 4:24.30 34.78

100m: 1:08.23 36.65 200m: 2:26.89 38.56 300m: 3:49.52 41.26 400m: 4:57.98 33.68

3. Warrack, Jessica 20 McGILL 5:00.63 642
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:47.17 38.99 250m: 3:08.37 42.91 350m: 4:26.81 34.98

100m: 1:08.18 36.30 200m: 2:25.46 38.29 300m: 3:51.83 43.46 400m: 5:00.63 33.82
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 7, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

4. Dornic, Morgane 18 Lav 5:04.43 619
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:50.65 39.43 250m: 3:11.32 42.99 350m: 4:31.76 35.71

100m: 1:11.22 37.78 200m: 2:28.33 37.68 300m: 3:56.05 44.73 400m: 5:04.43 32.67

5. Gillis, Rebecca 21 McGILL 5:04.68 617
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:48.16 37.79 250m: 3:09.72 43.60 350m: 4:29.74 36.47

100m: 1:10.37 37.54 200m: 2:26.12 37.96 300m: 3:53.27 43.55 400m: 5:04.68 34.94

6. Gervais-Cartier, Fanny 22 McGILL 5:04.84 616
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:50.51 40.39 250m: 3:13.92 43.88 350m: 4:31.78 35.13

100m: 1:10.12 36.52 200m: 2:30.04 39.53 300m: 3:56.65 42.73 400m: 5:04.84 33.06

7. Hafazalla, Farah 17 McGILL 5:06.02 609
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:48.11 39.48 250m: 3:09.29 42.43 350m: 4:30.35 37.89

100m: 1:08.63 36.40 200m: 2:26.86 38.75 300m: 3:52.46 43.17 400m: 5:06.02 35.67

8. Hein, Elizabeth 18 McGILL 5:09.63 588
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:51.04 40.36 250m: 3:15.26 45.73 350m: 4:35.38 35.58

100m: 1:10.68 37.27 200m: 2:29.53 38.49 300m: 3:59.80 44.54 400m: 5:09.63 34.25

9. Dusablon, Jade 22 Udem 5:12.20 574
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:53.88 42.63 250m: 3:18.84 44.24 350m: 4:38.92 34.23

100m: 1:11.25 37.89 200m: 2:34.60 40.72 300m: 4:04.69 45.85 400m: 5:12.20 33.28

10. Hodge, Caitlin 22 Lav 5:14.22 563
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:50.59 40.55 250m: 3:18.71 48.74 350m: 4:41.18 34.69

100m: 1:10.04 36.66 200m: 2:29.97 39.38 300m: 4:06.49 47.78 400m: 5:14.22 33.04

11. Goodwin, Emily 19 McGILL 5:16.99 548
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:52.75 40.96 250m: 3:19.82 47.31 350m: 4:43.71 35.50

100m: 1:11.79 37.89 200m: 2:32.51 39.76 300m: 4:08.21 48.39 400m: 5:16.99 33.28

12. Lavoie, Sabryna 23 Lav 5:17.04 548
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:56.04 41.57 250m: 3:22.05 45.72 350m: 4:43.92 36.10

100m: 1:14.47 39.14 200m: 2:36.33 40.29 300m: 4:07.82 45.77 400m: 5:17.04 33.12

13. Nolet, Isabelle 22 Udem 5:17.88 543
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:51.65 40.66 250m: 3:18.31 46.46 350m: 4:41.82 36.96

100m: 1:10.99 37.72 200m: 2:31.85 40.20 300m: 4:04.86 46.55 400m: 5:17.88 36.06

14. Fortin, Roxanne 19 Lav 5:22.06 522
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:58.25 42.00 250m: 3:23.83 43.95 350m: 4:46.05 37.70

100m: 1:16.25 40.64 200m: 2:39.88 41.63 300m: 4:08.35 44.52 400m: 5:22.06 36.01

15. Lortie, Marie-Laurence 21 Lav 5:26.20 503
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:56.39 41.69 250m: 3:24.72 47.45 350m: 4:50.13 37.56

100m: 1:14.70 39.75 200m: 2:37.27 40.88 300m: 4:12.57 47.85 400m: 5:26.20 36.07

DNS Arnautovitch, Beatrice 21 Lav
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 8 Men, 400m Medley Open
10/22/2016 - 14:52 Results
Records championnat SIC 4:02.72 Johns, Brian UBCT Victoria 1/1/2003
Records universitaires RSEQ 4:11.42 Bielby, Steven MCGILL Vancouver 2/19/2009

RSEQ : 4:51.51  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 4:29.92
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Tremblay, Jeremy 20 Udem 4:27.59 681 SIC
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:35.90 35.19 250m: 2:46.84 36.53 350m: 3:56.04 31.65

100m: 1:00.71 32.18 200m: 2:10.31 34.41 300m: 3:24.39 37.55 400m: 4:27.59 31.55

2. Lau, Stuart 18 McGILL 4:34.44 631
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:38.66 36.05 250m: 2:52.74 37.95 350m: 4:03.55 32.56

100m: 1:02.61 33.19 200m: 2:14.79 36.13 300m: 3:30.99 38.25 400m: 4:34.44 30.89

3. Gagne, Jeremy 21 Lav 4:36.81 615
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:38.86 35.68 250m: 2:52.40 39.38 350m: 4:05.27 33.44

100m: 1:03.18 33.82 200m: 2:13.02 34.16 300m: 3:31.83 39.43 400m: 4:36.81 31.54

4. Wist, Kade 18 McGILL 4:38.47 604
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:40.76 38.57 250m: 2:58.13 40.54 350m: 4:10.51 31.50

100m: 1:02.19 33.23 200m: 2:17.59 36.83 300m: 3:39.01 40.88 400m: 4:38.47 27.96

5. Somers, Colm 18 McGILL 4:38.94 601
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:41.48 37.01 250m: 2:56.20 38.28 350m: 4:08.17 33.45

100m: 1:04.47 34.19 200m: 2:17.92 36.44 300m: 3:34.72 38.52 400m: 4:38.94 30.77

6. Masse-Savard, Nicolas 21 Udem 4:41.16 587
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:40.02 36.98 250m: 2:57.66 41.15 350m: 4:12.16 32.41

100m: 1:03.04 33.12 200m: 2:16.51 36.49 300m: 3:39.75 42.09 400m: 4:41.16 29.00

7. Lemay, Hugo 21 Usher 4:41.40 586
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:40.20 37.64 250m: 2:58.64 41.70 350m: 4:11.91 31.69

100m: 1:02.56 32.97 200m: 2:16.94 36.74 300m: 3:40.22 41.58 400m: 4:41.40 29.49

8. Burns, Duncan 18 McGILL 4:41.90 583
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:40.03 37.57 250m: 2:56.93 40.14 350m: 4:10.77 32.75

100m: 1:02.46 33.12 200m: 2:16.79 36.76 300m: 3:38.02 41.09 400m: 4:41.90 31.13

9. Leroy, Louis 21 Udem 4:44.58 566
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:40.54 36.21 250m: 2:57.39 41.69 350m: 4:12.24 33.36

100m: 1:04.33 34.20 200m: 2:15.70 35.16 300m: 3:38.88 41.49 400m: 4:44.58 32.34

10. Villeneuve, Philippe 21 Lav 4:48.41 544
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:40.56 37.43 250m: 2:59.28 41.69 350m: 4:15.08 33.55

100m: 1:03.13 33.31 200m: 2:17.59 37.03 300m: 3:41.53 42.25 400m: 4:48.41 33.33

11. Vallieres, Jean-Daniel 21 McGILL 4:53.14 518
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:43.03 38.32 250m: 3:03.45 42.26 350m: 4:19.35 35.05

100m: 1:04.71 35.06 200m: 2:21.19 38.16 300m: 3:44.30 40.85 400m: 4:53.14 33.79

12. Matte, Samuel 21 Lav 4:53.94 514
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:44.51 38.72 250m: 3:04.47 42.15 350m: 4:21.40 34.61

100m: 1:05.79 35.16 200m: 2:22.32 37.81 300m: 3:46.79 42.32 400m: 4:53.94 32.54

13. Cyr, Pierre-Alexandre 21 Usher 5:02.59 471
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:45.15 39.97 250m: 3:07.40 42.76 350m: 4:27.46 36.23

100m: 1:05.18 34.68 200m: 2:24.64 39.49 300m: 3:51.23 43.83 400m: 5:02.59 35.13

DNS Whiteside, David 21 McGILL
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 15:03 Results
Records championnat SIC 24.85 Mainville, Sandrine UDEM Toronto 2/21/2014
Records universitaires RSEQ 23.63 Fontaine, Jessica UDEM Trois-Rivières 2/7/2016

RSEQ : 28.75  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 26.62
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Mainville, Sandrine 24 Udem 25.03 800 SIC
2. Mainville, Ariane 22 Udem 25.84 727 SIC
3. Lemieux, Roxane 25 Uqam 26.10 705 SIC
4. Bergeron-Miron, Camille 19 Udem 26.73 657
5. Lapointe, Marie-Lou 21 Udem 26.86 647
6. Cseplo, Simone 21 McGILL 27.36 612
7. Poudrier, Magalie 21 Lav 27.48 604
8. Brathwaite, Isabelle 20 McGILL 27.57 598
9. Nguyen, Angeline 19 Udem 27.90 577

10. Ede, Carly 19 McGILL 27.91 577
11. Labrecque, Eloise 22 Usher 28.09 566
12. Lemieux, Elaine 22 Lav 28.24 557
13. Naisby, Alexandra 24 Usher 28.27 555
14. Lagace, Sabrina 23 Lav 28.38 549
15. Hyder, Andrea 18 McGILL 28.41 547
16. Parise, Marie-Pier 21 Lav 28.46 544
17. Tremblay, Gabrielle 20 Lav 28.53 540
18. Moreau, Audreane 22 Lav 28.61 535
19. Pelletier, Elisabeth 19 Udem 28.79 525
20. Broaddus, Zoah 18 McGILL 28.83 523
21. Gallerand, Marie 18 Lav 28.87 521
22. Maruejouls, Fanny 20 Usher 28.94 517
23. Talbot, Andreanne 22 Usher 29.23 502
24. Tetreault, Camille 20 Usher 29.41 493
25. Durocher-Tremblay, Christine 24 Uqtr 29.47 490
26. Leclair, Caroline 23 Lav 29.58 484
27. Bussieres, Melanie 23 Usher 29.62 483
28. Lavoie, Anne-Veronique 19 Lav 29.78 475
29. Cote, Laurence 22 Usher 29.95 467
30. DeBlois, Andreanne 20 Lav 29.96 466
31. Bluteau-Girard, Justine 21 Lav 30.18 456
32. Dessureault, Cindy 20 Uqtr 30.56 439
33. Renaud Miron, Katherine 24 Universite de Quebec en Outaou 31.33 408
34. Roy, Stephanie 21 Uqtr 33.60 330

WDR Gagnon, Isa-Kelly 22 Usher
WDR Gaudreault, Camille 20 Usher

EXH Derome, Elisabeth 21 Lav 30.04 463
EXH Belanger, Jennifer 19 Lav 30.59 438
EXH Talbot, Alexandra 20 Lav 30.85 427
EXH Belisle, Dania 23 Lav 32.05 381
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 15:08 Results
Records championnat SIC 21.73 Russell, Colin UT Toronto 2/19/2010
Records universitaires RSEQ 22.34 Massie-Martel, Dominique ULAVAL Toronto 2/19/2014

RSEQ : 25.09  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 23.23
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Bernard-Lalonde, Antoine 20 Udem 23.41 648
2. C.Cantin, Pascal-Hugo 25 Lav 23.42 647

Wang, Samuel 20 McGILL 23.42 647
4. McGarrell, Jonathan 21 Udem 23.78 618
5. Dixon, William 19 McGILL 23.82 615
6. De Lange, Patrick 22 Usher 23.89 609
7. Pilling, Zachary 21 McGILL 24.13 591
8. Benoit, Marc-Andre 26 Udem 24.14 591

Grant, Alexandre 19 McGILL 24.14 591
10. Freiberger, Brandon 18 McGILL 24.46 568
11. Audet, Marc-Antoine 25 Usher 24.55 562
12. Fortin, Gabriel 21 McGILL 24.57 560
13. Aleman, Antonio-Guy 20 Lav 24.61 557
14. Gelinas, Anthony 24 Uqtr 24.65 555
15. Detraz, Mathieu 21 Lav 24.68 553
16. Gauthier, Nicolas 21 Lav 24.78 546
17. Boquet, Titouan 21 Udem 24.86 541
18. Briere-Dulude, Laurent 20 McGILL 24.88 539
19. Caron, Jean-Francois 23 Udem 24.89 539
20. Thivierge, Gabriel 21 Lav 24.96 534
21. Simard, Pierre-Adrien 21 Lav 25.06 528
22. McEniry, Luka 25 Udem 25.48 502
23. Labelle, Simon 21 Udem 25.57 497
24. Vallerand, Nathanael 24 Udem 25.58 496
25. Mercier, Felix 20 Usher 25.59 496
26. Robillard, Michael 21 Lav 25.84 481
27. Gauthier, Marc-Antoine 20 Lav 25.88 479
28. Burney, Vincent 21 Usher 26.14 465
29. Landry-Ducharme, Ludovic 18 Udem 26.25 459

Philippe, Florian 19 Lav 26.25 459
31. Abrahamsen, Peter 21 McGILL 26.27 458
32. Villeneuve, Antoine 21 Lav 26.50 446
33. Girard, Alexis 19 Usher 26.73 435
34. Williams, Christopher 22 Usher 26.87 428
35. Brassard, Sebastien 23 Usher 26.89 427
36. Pouliot, Gabriel 21 Lav 26.97 423
37. Bedard-Meunier, Alexis 19 Usher 28.56 356
38. Gilbert, Nicolas 21 Uqtr 29.66 318
39. VachonS9SB8SM9, Philippe 21 Uqtr 29.87 312

DSQ Landry, Olivier 22 Uqtr
WDR Frappier, Mathias 19 Usher
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

EXH Galet, Jason 25 McGILL 24.73 549
EXH Fisher, Lucas 20 McGILL 25.54 499
EXH Poisson, Charles 20 Lav 25.71 489
EXH Fisher, Stephen 18 McGILL 26.08 468
EXH Guerin, Etienne 21 Lav 26.24 460
EXH Wiley, Patrick 22 Udem 26.39 452
EXH Ayad, Abdel Rahman 20 Udem 26.47 448
EXH Magre, Paul 18 Lav 26.47 448
EXH Martinez, Guillermo 21 Udem 26.52 445
EXH Dalpe-Turcotte, Philippe 26 Udem 27.24 411
EXH Grandmont, Olivier 20 Lav 27.57 396

Event 11 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
10/22/2016 - 15:15 Results
Records championnat SIC 2:06.18 Cantin, Geneviève ULAVAL Toronto 2/22/2014
Records universitaires RSEQ 2:05.71 Cantin, Geneviève ULAVAL Doha (QAT) 8/1/2014

RSEQ : 2:29.20  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 2:18.15
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Lemieux, Roxane 25 Uqam 2:16.91 660 SIC 33.06 35.02 35.00 33.83
2. Marois, Sophie 21 Udem 2:18.58 636 33.18 35.14 35.25 35.01
3. Gillis, Rebecca 21 McGILL 2:21.62 596 33.80 35.31 36.05 36.46
4. Arnautovitch, Beatrice 21 Lav 2:22.76 582 34.13 36.04 36.38 36.21
5. Bergeron-Miron, Camille 19 Udem 2:22.83 581 33.64 35.56 37.25 36.38
6. Gallerand, Marie 18 Lav 2:24.06 566 35.16 36.35 36.24 36.31
7. Forget-Besnard, Laurence 23 Udem 2:25.96 545 33.32 36.29 37.65 38.70
8. Nolet, Isabelle 22 Udem 2:28.03 522 34.78 38.05 37.86 37.34
9. Leclair, Caroline 23 Lav 2:29.99 502 35.37 37.74 38.43 38.45

10. Whelan, Maggie 19 McGILL 2:30.12 501 37.22 37.42 38.05 37.43
11. Beaudry, Kaila 23 Udem 2:31.49 487 35.56 38.18 39.54 38.21
12. Plonquet-Thibault, Gwenaelle19 Udem 2:31.63 486 36.96 38.60 38.48 37.59
13. Lagace, Sabrina 23 Lav 2:32.13 481 34.61 37.73 39.63 40.16
14. Michaud-Lamontagne, M. 20 Uqtr 2:32.38 479 35.03 38.65 39.67 39.03
15. McDonald, Genevieve 23 McGILL 2:32.85 474 36.09 38.30 39.17 39.29
16. Gravel, Anne-Marie 20 Udem 2:33.18 471 35.82 38.49 39.46 39.41

DNS Cai, Tina 17 McGILL
WDR Villeneuve, Sarah 21 Uqtr
WDR Gagnon, Isa-Kelly 22 Usher

EXH Beaulieu, Amelie 24 Udem 2:36.42 442 34.84 38.05 40.93 42.60
EXH Legault, Laurence 21 Lav 2:40.88 407 37.74 40.67 41.38 41.09
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 12 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
10/22/2016 - 15:25 Results
Records championnat SIC 1:54.68 Renaud, Chris UOFC Brockville 1/1/1997
Records universitaires RSEQ 1:57.37 Langlois, Bruno ULAVAL Vancouver 2/19/2009

RSEQ : 2:12.75  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 2:02.92
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Gagne, Jeremy 21 Lav 2:04.86 605 29.90 32.38 31.50 31.08
2. Tremblay, Jeremy 20 Udem 2:06.33 584 29.67 31.39 32.70 32.57
3. Simpson, Will 18 McGILL 2:08.53 555 31.04 31.51 32.67 33.31
4. Ivakhnenko, Anthony 18 McGILL 2:08.55 554 31.39 34.02 32.05 31.09
5. Boquet, Titouan 21 Udem 2:11.13 522 30.68 33.18 33.97 33.30
6. Niness, Jason 19 McGILL 2:11.89 513 31.12 33.97 33.28 33.52
7. Campanelli, Cedric 24 McGILL 2:12.65 504 30.96 33.01 33.87 34.81
8. Villeneuve, Simon 24 Lav 2:12.67 504 32.10 33.33 33.48 33.76
9. Simard, Pierre-Adrien 21 Lav 2:12.81 503 32.25 33.91 33.40 33.25

10. Leroy, Louis 21 Udem 2:13.81 491 31.38 34.18 34.56 33.69
11. Bonnoyer, Charles 25 Udem 2:14.04 489 30.94 34.13 34.66 34.31
12. Eid, Sami 22 Udem 2:17.02 458 31.29 33.22 35.60 36.91
13. Girard, Alexis 19 Usher 2:27.50 367 33.83 37.56 39.00 37.11
14. Brassard, Sebastien 23 Usher 2:35.23 315 34.96 38.39 40.56 41.32

WDR Frappier, Mathias 19 Usher

EXH Crull, Matthew 20 McGILL 2:20.81 422 32.35 35.93 36.58 35.95

Event 13 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
10/22/2016 - 15:46 Results
Records championnat SIC 59.12 Miller, Erin UOFA Montréal 2/23/2012
Records universitaires RSEQ 58.46 Savard, Katerine UDEM Montréal 2/8/2015

RSEQ : 1:08.03  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 1:02.99

Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Mainville, Sandrine 24 Udem 1:01.82 689 SIC 28.76 33.06
2. Marois, Sophie 21 Udem 1:01.92 685 SIC 29.70 32.22
3. Couture, Simonne 22 Usher 1:03.86 625 30.46 33.40
4. Nguyen, Angeline 19 Udem 1:04.68 601 30.92 33.76
5. Broaddus, Zoah 18 McGILL 1:05.81 571 30.18 35.63

Cseplo, Simone 21 McGILL 1:05.81 571 30.43 35.38
7. De Broux, Valerie 25 McGILL 1:05.86 570 20.97 44.89
8. Ede, Carly 19 McGILL 1:06.58 551 30.35 36.23
9. Lemieux, Elaine 22 Lav 1:07.07 539 31.60 35.47

10. Hein, Elizabeth 18 McGILL 1:07.86 521 31.87 35.99
11. Godolphin, Sarah 19 Usher 1:08.85 499 32.36 36.49
12. Plourde-Couture, Marika 19 Uqtr 1:09.22 491 31.81 37.41
13. Tremblay, Gabrielle 20 Lav 1:09.37 487 33.22 36.15
14. Lavoie, Anne-Veronique 19 Lav 1:09.59 483 32.66 36.93
15. McDonald, Genevieve 23 McGILL 1:09.76 479 32.49 37.27
16. Pelletier, Elisabeth 19 Udem 1:10.42 466 32.71 37.71
17. Bluteau-Girard, Justine 21 Lav 1:11.58 444 33.25 38.33
18. Reid, Audreanne 20 Lav 1:11.86 438 32.59 39.27
19. Durocher-Tremblay, Christine 24 Uqtr 1:13.59 408 33.49 40.10
20. Dessureault, Cindy 20 Uqtr 1:14.00 401 35.06 38.94
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 13, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

21. Renaud Miron, Katherine 24 Universite de Quebec en Outaou 1:19.87 319 35.59 44.28
DNS Smit-Anseeuw, Esmee 17 McGILL

EXH Legault, Laurence 21 Lav 1:14.17 399 34.43 39.74
EXH Talbot, Alexandra 20 Lav 1:14.64 391 34.50 40.14
EXH Belanger, Jennifer 19 Lav 1:16.73 360 35.75 40.98

Event 14 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
10/22/2016 - 15:53 Results
Records championnat SIC 51.44 Allen, Coleman UBCT Toronto 2/20/2014
Records universitaires RSEQ 52.93 Bezeau, Christopher UDEM Toronto 2/20/2014

RSEQ : 59.91  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 55.47

Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Wang, Samuel 20 McGILL 55.04 681 SIC 26.00 29.04
2. C.Cantin, Pascal-Hugo 25 Lav 55.95 648 26.34 29.61
3. Wist, Kade 18 McGILL 56.33 635 26.42 29.91
4. Desjarlais, Liam 20 Udem 56.45 631 26.63 29.82
5. Coudry, Florent 24 Usher 57.17 608 27.34 29.83
6. Dussart-Bay, Gaetan 24 Usher 57.22 606 26.90 30.32
7. Benoit, Marc-Andre 26 Udem 57.28 604 26.62 30.66
8. Burns, Duncan 18 McGILL 58.30 573 27.24 31.06
9. Whiteside, David 21 McGILL 58.35 572 27.13 31.22

10. Lemay, Hugo 21 Usher 58.43 569 27.37 31.06
11. Aleman, Antonio-Guy 20 Lav 58.46 568 27.81 30.65
12. Dixon, William 19 McGILL 58.56 565 26.78 31.78
13. Fortin, Gabriel 21 McGILL 58.73 561 27.38 31.35
14. Gagne, Jeremy 21 Lav 59.16 548 27.13 32.03
15. Freiberger, Brandon 18 McGILL 59.49 539 27.81 31.68
16. McEniry, Luka 25 Udem 59.66 535 28.09 31.57
17. Villeneuve, Antoine 21 Lav 1:00.29 518 28.53 31.76
18. Robillard, Michael 21 Lav 1:00.51 513 28.12 32.39
19. Caron, Simon-Pierre 25 Udem 1:00.53 512 28.07 32.46
20. Cyr, Pierre-Alexandre 21 Usher 1:00.70 508 28.97 31.73

Briere-Dulude, Laurent 20 McGILL 1:00.70 508 27.92 32.78
22. Mercier, Felix 20 Usher 1:00.99 500 28.55 32.44
23. Villeneuve, Philippe 21 Lav 1:01.17 496 28.38 32.79
24. Audet, Marc-Antoine 25 Usher 1:01.19 496 28.31 32.88
25. Thivierge, Gabriel 21 Lav 1:01.23 495 27.87 33.36

Vallieres, Jean-Daniel 21 McGILL 1:01.23 495 28.19 33.04
27. Landry-Ducharme, Ludovic 18 Udem 1:02.56 464 29.43 33.13
28. Labelle, Simon 21 Udem 1:02.70 461 29.06 33.64
29. Gelinas, Anthony 24 Uqtr 1:03.69 439 28.49 35.20
30. Williams, Christopher 22 Usher 1:05.28 408 30.44 34.84
31. VachonS9SB8SM9, Philippe 21 Uqtr 1:12.66 296 33.29 39.37
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 14, Men, 100m Butterfly

EXH Marks, Keelan 22 McGILL 1:00.91 502 28.21 32.70
EXH Ayad, Abdel Rahman 20 Udem 1:02.90 456 29.30 33.60
EXH Dalpe-Turcotte, Philippe 26 Udem 1:02.98 454 28.93 34.05
EXH Wiley, Patrick 22 Udem 1:04.00 433 30.13 33.87
EXH Grandmont, Olivier 20 Lav 1:04.71 419 30.00 34.71
EXH Martinez, Guillermo 21 Udem 1:05.25 409 29.14 36.11

Event 15 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/22/2016 - 16:02 Results
Records championnat SIC 30.71 Pierse, Annamay UBCT Vancouver 2/21/2009
Records universitaires RSEQ 31.33 Marie-Soleil, Jean-Lachapelle UDEM Calgary 2/23/2013

RSEQ : 36.02  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 33.35

Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Jean-Lachapelle, Marie-Soleil 25 Udem 32.80 676 SIC
2. Lapointe, Marie-Lou 21 Udem 33.45 638
3. Naisby, Alexandra 24 Usher 33.96 609
4. Cyr, Gabrielle 22 Uqtr 34.23 595
5. Poudrier, Magalie 21 Lav 34.56 578
6. Vaillancourt, Elysa 21 Udem 34.86 563
7. Langis, Andreanne 20 Udem 34.95 559
8. Ratte, Genevieve 24 Usher 35.04 555
9. De Broux, Valerie 25 McGILL 35.14 550

10. Roberge, Raphaele 20 Uqtr 35.28 543
11. Hafazalla, Farah 17 McGILL 35.51 533
12. Fortin, Roxanne 19 Lav 35.86 518
13. DeBlois, Andreanne 20 Lav 36.11 507
14. Ricard, Justine 20 Uqtr 36.18 504
15. Smit-Anseeuw, Esmee 17 McGILL 36.35 497
16. Moreau, Audreane 22 Lav 36.51 490
17. Whelan, Maggie 19 McGILL 36.80 479
18. Tetreault, Camille 20 Usher 37.40 456
19. Fillion, Lea 20 Uqtr 37.46 454
20. Reid, Audreanne 20 Lav 37.58 450
21. Ede, Carly 19 McGILL 37.81 441
22. Cote, Laurence 22 Usher 38.28 425
23. Michaud-Lamontagne, Marie-Elizabeth 20 Uqtr 38.60 415
24. Gervais, Alexandra 20 Usher 39.03 401
25. Dufour, Stephanie 20 Usher 39.31 393
26. Dugas, Marie-Michele 23 Usher 39.80 378

WDR Rizzica, Laura 20 Usher

EXH Derome, Elisabeth 21 Lav 40.15 369
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 16 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/22/2016 - 16:07 Results
Records championnat SIC 27.22 Block, Jason UOFC Calgary 2/23/2013
Records universitaires RSEQ 27.92 Naisby, Jonathan USHER Université Laval 2/28/2016

RSEQ : 31.57  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 29.23
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Naisby, Jonathan 22 Usher 29.22 645 SIC
2. Vallerand, Nathanael 24 Udem 29.44 630
3. Dery-Bergeron, Jeremie 22 Lav 29.57 622
4. Bujold, Antoine 21 Udem 30.01 595
5. McGarrell, Jonathan 21 Udem 30.41 572
6. Pilling, Zachary 21 McGILL 30.56 564
7. Bernard-Lalonde, Antoine 20 Udem 31.05 537
8. Somers, Colm 18 McGILL 31.24 528
9. Detraz, Mathieu 21 Lav 31.34 522

10. Boivin, Gabriel 21 Lav 31.36 521
11. Vallieres, Jean-Daniel 21 McGILL 31.93 494
12. Gauthier, Marc-Antoine 20 Lav 32.16 483
13. Caron, Simon-Pierre 25 Udem 32.20 482
14. Rivest, Dominic 19 Udem 32.49 469
15. Philippe, Florian 19 Lav 32.54 467
16. De Lange, Patrick 22 Usher 32.63 463
17. Gagneur, Adrien 22 Usher 33.03 446
18. Harvey, Charles 22 Usher 33.16 441
19. Lavoie-Lebel, Emile 23 Usher 34.45 393
20. Bedard-Meunier, Alexis 19 Usher 40.04 250

EXH Galet, Jason 25 McGILL 31.37 521
EXH Fisher, Lucas 20 McGILL 32.19 482
EXH Guerin, Etienne 21 Lav 32.21 481
EXH Poisson, Charles 20 Lav 32.67 461
EXH Magre, Paul 18 Lav 36.21 339

Event 17 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 16:11 Results
Records championnat SIC 8:25.68 King, Savannah UBCT Montréal 2/25/2012
Records universitaires RSEQ 8:37.59 Charron-Watson, Chanelle ULAVAL Sainte-Foy 2/26/2006

RSEQ : 9:50.27  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 9:06.55
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Dornic, Morgane 18 Lav 9:02.43 690 SIC
100m: 1:04.61 1:04.61 300m: 3:21.25 1:08.32 500m: 5:38.52 1:08.60 700m: 7:55.39 1:08.39
200m: 2:12.93 1:08.32 400m: 4:29.92 1:08.67 600m: 6:47.00 1:08.48 800m: 9:02.43 1:07.04

2. Lavoie, Sabryna 23 Lav 9:07.05 672
100m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 300m: 3:25.40 1:08.91 500m: 5:42.20 1:08.36 700m: 7:59.25 1:08.31
200m: 2:16.49 1:09.23 400m: 4:33.84 1:08.44 600m: 6:50.94 1:08.74 800m: 9:07.05 1:07.80

3. Dusablon, Jade 22 Udem 9:14.83 644
100m: 1:07.19 1:07.19 300m: 3:27.68 1:10.30 500m: 5:47.65 1:09.51 700m: 8:06.56 1:09.90
200m: 2:17.38 1:10.19 400m: 4:38.14 1:10.46 600m: 6:56.66 1:09.01 800m: 9:14.83 1:08.27
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Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 17, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

4. Rheaume, Justine 20 Udem 9:15.23 643
100m: 1:05.89 1:05.89 300m: 3:26.61 1:10.88 500m: 5:47.01 1:09.53 700m: 8:07.09 1:10.23
200m: 2:15.73 1:09.84 400m: 4:37.48 1:10.87 600m: 6:56.86 1:09.85 800m: 9:15.23 1:08.14

5. Couture, Simonne 22 Usher 9:17.50 635
100m: 1:06.13 1:06.13 300m: 3:26.35 1:10.58 500m: 5:47.34 1:09.85 700m: 8:08.37 1:10.29
200m: 2:15.77 1:09.64 400m: 4:37.49 1:11.14 600m: 6:58.08 1:10.74 800m: 9:17.50 1:09.13

6. Gervais-Cartier, Fanny 22 McGILL 9:20.99 623
100m: 1:07.17 1:07.17 300m: 3:27.91 1:10.51 500m: 5:49.91 1:10.67 700m: 8:11.15 1:10.35
200m: 2:17.40 1:10.23 400m: 4:39.24 1:11.33 600m: 7:00.80 1:10.89 800m: 9:20.99 1:09.84

7. Warrack, Jessica 20 McGILL 9:21.18 623
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:31.55 1:11.06 500m: 5:51.83 1:09.96 700m: 8:12.64 1:10.09
200m: 2:20.49 1:11.26 400m: 4:41.87 1:10.32 600m: 7:02.55 1:10.72 800m: 9:21.18 1:08.54

8. Hodge, Caitlin 22 Lav 9:21.76 621
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:26.86 1:09.79 500m: 5:47.47 1:10.84 700m: 8:11.13 1:12.04
200m: 2:17.07 1:10.34 400m: 4:36.63 1:09.77 600m: 6:59.09 1:11.62 800m: 9:21.76 1:10.63

9. Gillis, Rebecca 21 McGILL 9:24.20 613
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:30.11 1:11.49 500m: 5:52.23 1:10.94 700m: 8:13.99 1:10.99
200m: 2:18.62 1:11.25 400m: 4:41.29 1:11.18 600m: 7:03.00 1:10.77 800m: 9:24.20 1:10.21

10. Goodwin, Emily 19 McGILL 9:28.44 599
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:33.71 1:15.09 500m: 5:56.43 1:10.79 700m: 8:18.40 1:10.89
200m: 2:18.62 1:11.25 400m: 4:45.64 1:11.93 600m: 7:07.51 1:11.08 800m: 9:28.44 1:10.04

11. Anderson, Margaret 18 McGILL 9:36.15 575
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 300m: 3:32.28 1:12.65 500m: 5:58.70 1:13.33 700m: 8:25.42 1:13.31
200m: 2:19.63 1:11.54 400m: 4:45.37 1:13.09 600m: 7:12.11 1:13.41 800m: 9:36.15 1:10.73

12. Plonquet-Thibault, Gwenaelle 19 Udem 9:38.04 570
100m: 1:09.01 1:09.01 300m: 3:34.78 1:12.96 500m: 6:01.38 1:12.78 700m: 8:27.41 1:12.52
200m: 2:21.82 1:12.81 400m: 4:48.60 1:13.82 600m: 7:14.89 1:13.51 800m: 9:38.04 1:10.63

13. Lortie, Marie-Laurence 21 Lav 9:45.98 547
100m: 1:07.93 1:07.93 300m: 3:33.98 1:13.38 500m: 6:02.69 1:14.73 700m: 8:32.29 1:14.77
200m: 2:20.60 1:12.67 400m: 4:47.96 1:13.98 600m: 7:17.52 1:14.83 800m: 9:45.98 1:13.69

14. Hehlen, Elodie 20 Udem 9:47.20 543
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:34.20 1:13.67 500m: 6:03.91 1:15.15 700m: 8:33.55 1:15.37
200m: 2:20.53 1:12.51 400m: 4:48.76 1:14.56 600m: 7:18.18 1:14.27 800m: 9:47.20 1:13.65

15. Nolet, Isabelle 22 Udem 9:58.32 514
100m: 1:10.15 1:10.15 300m: 3:40.90 1:15.68 500m: 6:12.77 1:15.94 700m: 8:44.13 1:15.44
200m: 2:25.22 1:15.07 400m: 4:56.83 1:15.93 600m: 7:28.69 1:15.92 800m: 9:58.32 1:14.19

EXH Belisle, Dania 23 Lav 10:15.60 472
100m: 1:12.07 1:12.07 300m: 3:45.54 1:16.86 500m: 6:20.67 1:17.68 700m: 8:58.84 1:19.18
200m: 2:28.68 1:16.61 400m: 5:02.99 1:17.45 600m: 7:39.66 1:18.99 800m: 10:15.60 1:16.76



Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285 Registered to Club Universitaire Mcgill 10/22/2016 18:15 - Page 16

Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGill
Montréal, 22/10/2016

Event 18 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
10/22/2016 - 16:33 Results
Records championnat SIC 14:52.32 O'Hare, Turlough UBCT Montréal 1/1/1992
Records universitaires RSEQ 15:18.09 Bielby, Steven MCGILL Toronto 2/20/2010

RSEQ : 17:16.94  /  SIC (2016-2017) : 16:00.13
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Masse-Savard, Nicolas 21 Udem 16:00.08 689 SIC
100m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 500m: 5:23.39 1:05.33 900m: 9:40.15 1:03.86 1300m: 13:55.93 1:03.90
200m: 2:07.84 1:04.34 600m: 6:27.77 1:04.38 1000m: 10:44.30 1:04.15 1400m: 14:59.40 1:03.47
300m: 3:13.16 1:05.32 700m: 7:32.44 1:04.67 1100m: 11:47.80 1:03.50 1500m: 16:00.08 1:00.68
400m: 4:18.06 1:04.90 800m: 8:36.29 1:03.85 1200m: 12:52.03 1:04.23

2. Tremblay, Jeremy 20 Udem 16:15.34 657
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 500m: 5:26.31 1:06.15 900m: 9:49.56 1:05.03 1300m: 14:07.88 1:03.82
200m: 2:07.48 1:05.50 600m: 6:32.56 1:06.25 1000m: 10:54.66 1:05.10 1400m: 15:12.20 1:04.32
300m: 3:13.53 1:06.05 700m: 7:38.63 1:06.07 1100m: 11:59.31 1:04.65 1500m: 16:15.34 1:03.14
400m: 4:20.16 1:06.63 800m: 8:44.53 1:05.90 1200m: 13:04.06 1:04.75

3. Lau, Stuart 18 McGILL 16:16.68 654
100m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 500m: 5:24.72 1:05.17 900m: 9:45.83 1:05.25 1300m: 14:07.67 1:05.74
200m: 2:08.80 1:05.30 600m: 6:29.74 1:05.02 1000m: 10:51.02 1:05.19 1400m: 15:13.21 1:05.54
300m: 3:14.30 1:05.50 700m: 7:35.29 1:05.55 1100m: 11:56.20 1:05.18 1500m: 16:16.68 1:03.47
400m: 4:19.55 1:05.25 800m: 8:40.58 1:05.29 1200m: 13:01.93 1:05.73

4. Desjarlais, Liam 20 Udem 16:20.90 646
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 500m: 5:28.25 1:06.43 900m: 9:53.80 1:06.39 1300m: 14:15.84 1:04.57
200m: 2:09.98 1:05.72 600m: 6:34.76 1:06.51 1000m: 10:59.77 1:05.97 1400m: 15:19.31 1:03.47
300m: 3:15.81 1:05.83 700m: 7:41.39 1:06.63 1100m: 12:05.30 1:05.53 1500m: 16:20.90 1:01.59
